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CONTACT ME TODAY TO GET STARTED 
CREATING YOUR PERFECT HANDMADE 
HOLIDAY.

DESCRIPTION WOOD-MOUNT 
ITEM/SALE PRICE

CLEAR-MOUNT 
ITEM/SALE PRICE

Vintage Christmas Card Bundle
Bells & Boughs Set and Deck the Halls  
Designer Series Paper

124067;  
$23.92

124068;  
$19.92

Contempo Christmas Card Bundle
Contempo Christmas Set and Jolly Holiday  
Designer Series Paper

124071;  
$20.72

124072;  
$17.52

Tags til Christmas Bundle 1
Tags til Christmas Set and Decorative Label Punch

124077;  
$38.32

124078;  
$31.92

Tags til Christmas Bundle 2
Tags til Christmas Set and Ornament Punch	

124478; 
$38.32

124477; 
$31.92

Gift Packaging Bundle
Gifted Set  and Mini Lunch Sacks

124083;  
$26.32

124084;  
$19.92

Simply Adorned Gift Bundle
Charming Set, Simply Adorned 1" x 1-1/4" Charm, 
and Simply Adorned 24" Chain

124076;  
$39.88

---

Frame Gift Bundle
Definitely Decorative Chunky Frame and Small 
Chocolate Chip Dotted Flourish Décor Elements

124075;  
$19.92

---

s of the perfect handmade holiday

Create Amazing cards,   
Beautiful packaging,    
and Cherished gifts
this holiday season!

From October 19-December 16, choose 
from several different holiday bundles 
containing gorgeous Stampin’ Up!® 
products—perfect for creating cards, gift 
packaging, and gifts—and all at 20% off!

HOLIDAY PROMOTION BUNDLES
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