

Create Amazing cards, Beautiful packaging, and Cherished gifts this holiday season!

From October 19-December 16, choose from several different holiday bundles containing gorgeous Stampin' Up!® products–perfect for creating cards, gift packaging, and gifts–and all at 20% off!

contact information:

HOLIDAY PROMOTION BUNDLES

DESCRIPTION	WOOD-MOUNT ITEM/SALE PRICE	CLEAR-MOUNT ITEM/SALE PRICE
Vintage Christmas Card Bundle Bells & Boughs Set and Deck the Halls Designer Series Paper	124067; \$23.92	124068; \$19.92
Contempo Christmas Card Bundle Contempo Christmas Set and Jolly Holiday Designer Series Paper	124071; \$20.72	124072; \$17.52
Tags til Christmas Bundle 1 Tags til Christmas Set and Decorative Label Punch	124077; \$38.32	124078; \$31.92
Tags til Christmas Bundle 2 Tags til Christmas Set and Ornament Punch	124478; \$38.32	124477; \$31.92
Gift Packaging Bundle Gifted Set and Mini Lunch Sacks	124083; \$26.32	124084; \$19.92
Simply Adorned Gift Bundle Charming Set, Simply Adorned 1" x 1-1/4" Charm, and Simply Adorned 24" Chain	124076; \$39.88	
Frame Gift Bundle Definitely Decorative Chunky Frame and Small Chocolate Chip Dotted Flourish Décor Elements	124075; \$19.92	

CONTACT ME TODAY TO GET STARTED CREATING YOUR PERFECT HANDMADE HOLIDAY.

